
Dress to 
    impress!

Remia’s delicious Salad Dressings
✔  Free from artificial colourings      ✔  Free from artificial flavourings      ✔  Gluten-free

New 
Flavour!

Makers of good taste



Remia dressings already adorn many salads and sandwiches  
all over the world. To even beter meet consumers’ taste,  
Remia has now added the popular flavour ‘Honey Mustard’ 
 to its current range of delicious dressings!

Modern consumers are increasingly aware of what they eat and  
prefer products with a composition that is as natural as possible.  
By producing recipes which meet the international benchmarks  
that apply today, Remia is responding to consumers’ constantly 
changing requirements. As a result, the entire 250 ml Remia salad 

dressing range is gluten-free, free from artificial colourings and 
flavourings and free from preservatives. Remia has also paid a lot  
of attention to the look of the packaging. The modern and robust 
bottle combined with the recognizable Remia design ensures great  
shelf appeal in-store. The transparent label underlines the dressing’s 
natural character.

With 8 traditional Remia salad dressing flavours, there is something 
for everyone!

More information:  
www.remia.com or Remia Export  

tel: +31302297911, e-mail: export@remia.nl, Remia C.V.,  
P.O. BOX 10, 3734 ZG Den Dolder, The Netherlands

Thousand  
Island dressing  
250 ml

Blue Cheese  
dressing  
250 ml

French  
dressing  
250 ml

Garlic  
dressing  
250 ml

Salad Cream
dressing  
250 ml

Italian dressing  
250 ml

Caesar 
dressing  
250 ml

Honey Mustard 
dressing
250 ml

Article No. E 9577 / E 9583 E 9578 / E 9584 E 9579 / E 9585 E 9580 / E 9586 E 9581 / E 9587 E 9582 / E 9588 E 9589 E 3816/E 3817

EAN Code 

consumer unit

8710448595779 / 

8710448595830

8710448595786 / 

8710448595847

8710448095798 / 

8710448595854

8710448595809 / 

8710448595861

8710448595816 / 

8710448595878

8710448595823 / 

8710448595885

8710448595892 8710448538165 / 

8710448538172

EAN Code 

trade unit

8710448095774 / 

8710448095835

8710448095781 / 

8710448095842

8710448995791 / 

8710448095859

8710448095804 / 

8710448095866

8710448095811 / 

8710448095873

8710448095828 / 

8710448095880

8710448095897 8710448038160 / 

8710448038177

Content 6 x 250 ml 6 x 250 ml 6 x 250 ml 6 x 250 ml 6 x 250 ml 6 x 250 ml 6 x 250 ml 6 x 250 ml

Pallet load 252 per pallet 252 per pallet 252 per pallet 252 per pallet 252 per pallet 252 per pallet 252 per pallet 252 per pallet

Pallet type Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro Euro

Shelf-life 18 months 18 months 18 months 18 months 18 months 18 months 18 months 18 months

Container 

load 20ft

5590 trade units 5590 trade units 5590 trade units 5590 trade units 5590 trade units 5590 trade units 5590 trade units 5590 trade units

Languages EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL /  

EN-BG-GR-FR-AR

EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL /  

EN-BG-GR-FR-AR

EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL /  

EN-BG-GR-FR-AR

EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL /  

EN-BG-GR-FR-AR

EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL /  

EN-BG-GR-FR-AR

EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL /  

EN-BG-GR-FR-AR

EN-BG-GR-ES-AR EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL / 

EN-BG-GR-FR-AR

Dress to impress with Remia’s 
delicious Salad Dressings!

New!

Makers of good taste


