

Dress to impress!



Remia's delicious Salad Dressings

🗸 Free from artificial colourings 🖌 Free from artificial flavourings 🖌 Gluten-free

Dress to impress with Remia's delicious Salad Dressings!



Remia dressings already adorn many salads and sandwiches all over the world. To even beter meet consumers' taste, Remia has now added the popular flavour 'Honey Mustard' to its current range of delicious dressings!

Modern consumers are increasingly aware of what they eat and prefer products with a composition that is as natural as possible. By producing recipes which meet the international benchmarks that apply today, Remia is responding to consumers' constantly changing requirements. As a result, the entire 250 ml Remia salad dressing range is gluten-free, free from artificial colourings and flavourings and free from preservatives. Remia has also paid a lot of attention to the look of the packaging. The modern and robust bottle combined with the recognizable Remia design ensures great shelf appeal in-store. The transparent label underlines the dressing's natural character.

With 8 traditional Remia salad dressing flavours, there is something for everyone!















	Thousand Island dressing 250 ml	Blue Cheese dressing 250 ml	French dressing 250 ml	Garlic dressing 250 ml	Salad Cream dressing 250 ml	Italian dressing 250 ml	Caesar dressing 250 ml	Honey Mustard dressing 250 ml
Article No.	E 9577 / E 9583	E 9578 / E 9584	E 9579 / E 9585	E 9580 / E 9586	E 9581/E 9587	E 9582 / E 9588	E 9589	E 3816/E 3817
EAN Code consumer unit	8710448595779 / 8710448595830	8710448595786 / 8710448595847	8710448095798/ 8710448595854	8710448595809/ 8710448595861	8710448595816 / 8710448595878	8710448595823 / 8710448595885	8710448595892	8710448538165/ 8710448538172
EAN Code trade unit	8710448095774 <i> </i> 8710448095835	8710448095781/ 8710448095842	8710448995791/ 8710448095859	8710448095804 <i> </i> 8710448095866	8710448095811/ 8710448095873	8710448095828/ 8710448095880	8710448095897	8710448038160 / 8710448038177
Content	6 x 250 ml	6 x 250 ml	6 x 250 ml	6 x 250 ml	6 x 250 ml	6 x 250 ml	6 x 250 ml	6 x 250 ml
Pallet load	252 per pallet	252 per pallet	252 per pallet	252 per pallet	252 per pallet	252 per pallet	252 per pallet	252 per pallet
Pallet type	Euro	Euro	Euro	Euro	Euro	Euro	Euro	Euro
Shelf-life	18 months	18 months	18 months	18 months	18 months	18 months	18 months	18 months
Container load 20ft	5590 trade units	5590 trade units	5590 trade units	5590 trade units	5590 trade units	5590 trade units	5590 trade units	5590 trade units
Languages	EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL/ EN-BG-GR-FR-AR	EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL/ EN-BG-GR-FR-AR	EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL/ EN-BG-GR-FR-AR	EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL/ EN-BG-GR-FR-AR	EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL/ EN-BG-GR-FR-AR	EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL/ EN-BG-GR-FR-AR	EN-BG-GR-ES-AR	EN-D-MK-ES-PT-AL/ EN-BG-GR-FR-AR



www.remia.com or Remia Export tel: +31302297911, e-mail: export@remia.nl, Remia C.V., P.O. BOX 10, 3734 ZG Den Dolder, The Netherlands